Date: 14.-15. May 2012

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  14-15.May 2012 / Fire Station Wolfurt (Vorarlberg/Austria)/ 3.3. 1

Project CECS5:

Demonstration of energy efficiency and utilisation of

renewable energy sources through public buildings 3sCE412P3

Title of the meeting: Expert Workshop 1

Location: Fire Station, WeberstraBe 16a, 6922 Wolfurt

Host: LP — Re%ionalentwicklum Vorarlberg eGen
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Project CEC5 is implemented through the CENTRAL EUROPE Programme co-financed by the ERDF.
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PP Company / Institution Function Salutation |[Title |First name |Last name Email Sign?ure
/s P
LP1 |Regional Development Vorarlberg Markus Berchtold markus.berchtold@heimaten.com : W
LP1 |Regional Development Vorariber H 0 Cuer CB"
Y 9 “\,{.a Zfauu uwichael . éra—k« 5
LP1 |Regional Development Vorariber
? ; : Hos e Ploce wwesbin. y/-’/o.r.r é
PP02 |the Czech Chamber of Architects expert Mr. Mgr.A. [Miroslav Misar misarm@email.cz; katerina.folprechtova@cka.cc
PP02 |the Czech Chamber of Architects expert Mr. Ing. Jiri Cech jiri.cech@email.cz; katerina.folprechtova@cka.cc
PPO03 |Energy agency of the Zlin energy expert Mr. Josef Popelka josef.popelka@eazk.cz
PPO03 |Energy agency of the Zlin Region project manager Mr. Pavel Kolacek pavel.kolacek@eazk.cz
PP04 |Atelier Zak projectant Mr. Jiri Zak matouskova.l@kr-vysocina.cz ) \l\v;, gaL@a 5;{{“ ,a.u
PP05 |Stadt Ludwigsburg Energy Management Mr. Bernd Schaffer b.schaeffer@ludwigsburg.de
Head of Department
PPO5 |Stadt Ludwigsburg Building Construction and |Mr. Mathias Weiler m.weisser@ludwigsburg.de
Management
EMI Non-profit Limited Liability Company for Quality EDVHAD KUAVH [
PPO07 |Control and Innovation in Building (as expert of Ministry | project manager Ms. H Melinda Nagyné-Kozdk |mkozak@emi.hu (’5(\7;;
of National Development) Vs W (@ 5=7"// ‘4{ C//
EMI (expert of NFM - Ministry of National 7 " ;
PPO7 Development) research engineer Mr. Lajos Frey Ifrey@emi.hu
PP08 |Comune di Udine expert Mr. ing. Maurizio Trevisan maurizio.trevisan@ceta.ts.it
PP08 |Comune di Udine expert Mr. ing. Arnaldo Mattiussi arnaldo.mattiussi@comune.udine.it
PP09 |Infoenergia-Sacert Ms. Giulia Pasetti giulia.pasetti@gmail.com
Director of Poland-Japan
PP10 |Polish National Energy Conservation Agency (KAPE) |Energy Conservation Mr. Dr. Ryszard WNUK rwnuk@kape.gov.pl
technology Centre
PP13 |ZRMK-Slovenia Y Mr. Miha Tomsi¢ miha.tomsic@gi-zrmk.si.
PP13 |ZRMK-Slovenia Ms. Marta Skubic mskubic@gi-zrmk.si
PP14 |Trnava Self - Governing Region (PP14) Expert Mr. Ing. Lubos Dusek dusek.lubos@trnava-vuc.sk
PP14 |Trnava Self - Governing Region (PP14) Expert Mr. Ing. Radoslav Hanic radoslav.hanic@gmail.com




